
LOT 99
GOLFSIDE AT SUMMER BEACH #1
PB 5/114-118

MATTHEWS DORIS D & RODERICK M
1607 REGATTA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-SB-30-065A-0099-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3019.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 350,000 0 0 350,000

STANDARD
8

638,924
15,606

350,000
1,004,530

187,937
816,593

HX HB 50,722
765,871

1,004,530
0

975,803

2706/1139 4/12/2024 WD Q I 01 1,330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIPAOLO PAUL

MATTHEWS DORIS D & 

2547/1594 2/15/2022 WD Q I 01 1,150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUTTON JAMES R & CARO

DIPAOLO PAUL & NANC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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B0412975 NEW CONSTR 275,000 06/01/2004

R046269 REPAIR/RRF 25,000 06/01/2004

B0412835 FOUNDATION 3,000 05/01/2004

2025HX Base Yr

1607 REGATTA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 01 3,595 117.7830 186.10 669,030 2005 2015 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3116

BAS 3,116 100 2005 3,116 553,793

FGR 600 55 2005 330 58,649

FOP 75 30 2005 22 3,910

FSP 263 40 2005 105 18,662

UOP 112 20 2005 22 3,910

4,166 3,595 638,924

BAS=[YR=2005] W33 FSP=[YR=2005] W6 S9 W14 S4 E2 S8 E13 N3 E5
N18$ S18 W5 S3 W13 N8 W2 N4 W13 S4 W2 S29 E1 S20 E8 N1 E7 N4
E12 FOP=[YR=2005] S1 E10 N4 W3 N5 W7 S8$ N8 E7 S5 E12
FGR=[YR=2005] S18 E25 N2 UOP=[YR=2005] E8 N14 W8 S14$ N22 W25
S6$ N6 E21 N48$ .

BAS
2005

33

18

5
3

13

8

4

13

4

29

20

8
7

4

12

8

7

5
12

6

21

48

FSP
2005

6

9

14

4

8

13
3

5

18

FOP
2005

10

43

5

7

8

FGR
2005

18

25

22

25
6

UOP
2005

8

14

8

14

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 683.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 4,159

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 168.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 1,023

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 7 6 42.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 256

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 722.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 2,599

6 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 825.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 2,772

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 282.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 1,717

15,606

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000


